Women

Name

Jonathan Coney
Jack Smith
Robert Gatenby
Rob Groves

lan Griffiths
Robert Bumstead
Howard Sawyer
Chris Burden

lan Furlong
Peter Jones
Richard Foster
Dave Tait

Alan Parker
Nathan Lawson
Tim Patterson
Leon Foster
Dave Murgatroyd
Andrew Stemp
Adam Lomas
Eddie Winslow
Maurice Calvert
Paul Pruzina
Harry Kingston
Martin Shaw
David Bowman
Andrew Hobson
lan Marshall
Ben Adams

lain Johnston
Gerry Symes
Rob King

Phil Robinson
Dave McGuire
James Richardson
Jamie Ward
Richard Edwards

Name

Alice Leake
Rebecca Gray
Amicia Lee

Alice Rigby
Sarah Finch
Nicola Parkinson
Margaret Parker
Emma Lane

Liz Carter

Sarah Barr

Fay Walsh

Mary Fleming
Robin Culshaw
Joyce Marshall
Julie Mair

Vicky Houghton
Janet Leake
Sophie & lan Craven
Lindsey King
Hannah Thomas
Helen O'Hanlon
Laura Goodrick & Ruth Durham
Hilary Lane
Caroline Clark

Aire Winter Night League 2023

Club Age Cragg Hill &
Class Hawksworth
Luuoc m21 43
DEE Mm21 46
AIRE M45 44
AIRE Mm21 45
AIRE M45 37
AIRE M50 39
AIRE Mé65
AIRE M70 32
AIRE M40
AIRE Mé65 38
AIRE M40 33
AIRE M75 35
AIRE M75
oD Mm21
AIRE M40 50
AIRE M35
AIRE Mm21 48
AIRE Mm21 47
IND Mm21 48
AIRE M55 42
AIRE Mé65
Luuoc Mm21
IND Mm21 49
AIRE Mm21
AIRE M45
AIRE M35
AIRE M60
AIRE M45 41
IND Mm21 40
AIRE M75
AIRE M60
CLARO M60
IND M50 36
IND M35
IND Mm21
AIRE M45 34
Club Age Cragg Hill &
Class Hawksworth
AIRE w21 50
AIRE w21 49
AIRE w21
CLOK w21 48
IND w21
AIRE W45 44
AIRE W75
IND w21 47
AIRE Weé5 45
IND w21
AIRE w21
SYO w21
AIRE w21
AIRE W60
AIRE W40
AIRE W40 46
EBOR W60
IND W10
AIRE W60
IND w21
AIRE W50 43
IND w21
NLFR W60
NLFR W60

Bramley
Urban
49
48
47
44
45
40
39
37

41
42
38
35
50
49

43

46

36

Bramley
Urban
50
48
49
47
43
44
40
45

46

42
42

Seacroft
Urban
46
45
43

42

36

37

49

a4

35

47

48

44
40
50

39

38

Seacroft
Urban
50
49
50
44
43
45
42

48

47

46

Primrose
Valley
49
46
41
43
45
44
40
37
48
42

50

47

Primrose
Valley
50

48

47

49

46

Roberts Park
& Hirst Wood
47
45
43
38
41

37
49

40

48

46

44
42

Roberts Park
& Hirst Wood
50
46
49

a5

48

47

45
44

43

Best4

191
185
175
175
169
161
156
148
146
121
116
113
109
100
99
97
9%
95
9
86
83
50
49
47
46
44
42
4

Best4

200
192
148
139
134
133
129
92
90
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
42
42



